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This programme is available at Emmanuel Theological College in part-time mode of study over one

year.

Modules in this programme utilise a range of assessment types, and are taught online to small,
dispersed cohorts of part-time students on specific streams of study, as detailed below.

There may be opportunity to attend TMM1697 Elements of Mission and Evangelism in person at a

Residential.

Full details relating to assessment and delivery can be found on Emmanuel Theological College’s

Module Overview Table.

Modules marked with an asterisk (*) are open to students from other TEls within the Common

Awards framework under certain conditions.

Level 4 (60 credits)

1.

Candidates shall study and be assessed in modules from either List A OR List B to the value of 60

credits.

List A (Biblical Stream)

Biblical Studies
Introduction to New Testament*
Introduction to Old Testament*

Christian Tradition
Who is Jesus?

OR

List B (Mission Stream)

Ministry and Mission
Elements of Mission and Evangelism

Biblical Perspectives on Social Justice
and Equality

Introduction to Missional Theology in
Global Context

Creating New Christian Communities

Module code
TMM1011
TMM1021

Module code
TMM1641

Module code

TMM1697

TMM1721

TMM1741
TMM1397

Credit value
20
20

Credit value
20

Credit value
10

20

20
10

Delivery
Online
Online

Delivery
Online

Delivery

Online or In-
person

Online

Online

Online



